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March 14, 2019 - June 19, 2019



Division

Strategic Planning and Funding
Strategic Planning and Funding
Strategic Planning and Funding
Strategic Planning and Funding
Strategic Planning and Funding
Financial Services

Performing Agent

Texas Tech University

Texas State University

University of Houston

The University of Texas at Dallas

The University of Texas at San Antonio
Nelnet

Description

Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP)
Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP)
Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP)
Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP)
Texas Research Incentive Program (TRIP)
Loan Management System Amendment

Contracts Over $1 Million Executed March 14, 2019 - June 19, 2019

Active date
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
6/18/2019
3/18/2019

v unununnn

Total $
5,887,434.00
3,549,162.00
2,850,000.00
2,184,181.00
1,225,000.00
1,860,000.00





